Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Prentice/Rib Lake 51 1
2 Marathon 64 14
3 Phillips 72 12
4 Cadott 93 11
5 Stratford 119 8
6 Assumption 139 7
7 Tomahawk 200 16
8 Chequamegon 215 8
9 Auburndale 240 6
10 Antigo 272 5

Athens 3

Spencer 4

Thorp 2

Three Lakes-Phelps 2
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 2, 2025

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 798  Nolan Waltz Three Lakes-Phelps 00:16:11.5 1 <5 5:13 min/m
2 628  Gavin Esterholm Phillips 00:16:31.2 1 1 5:19 min/m
3 422 Michael Dolan Assumption 00:16:50.3 1 2 5:25 min/m
4 584  Logan Peters Marathon 00:16:55.1 1 3 5:27 min/m
5 508 Beau Steinke Cadott 00:16:59.9 1 4 5:29 min/m
6 678 Henry Regier Prentice/Rib Lake 00:17:07.1 1 5 5:31 min/m
7 423 Reed Hartjes Assumption 00:17:16.7 2 6 5:34 min/m
8 575  Brady Annis Marathon 00:17:18.6 2 7 5:35 min/m
9 456 Ben Hartwig Athens 00:17:28.8 1 <5 5:38 min/m
10 680 Kaleb Scott Prentice/Rib Lake 00:17:36.7 2 8 5:40 min/m
11 681  Truman Smith Prentice/Rib Lake 00:17:37.1 3 9 5:41 min/m
12 639  Logan Sokolowski Phillips 00:17:44.0 2 10 5:43 min/m
13 583  Gavin Matthiae Marathon 00:17:47.9 3 11 5:44 min/m
14 509  Saibyn Will Cadott 00:17:50.7 2 12 5:45 min/m
15 505  Jacob Pilgrim Cadott 00:17:50.9 3 13 5:45 min/m
16 679  Jackson Schutt Prentice/Rib Lake 00:17:53.0 4 14 5:46 min/m
17 676  Heston Hueckman Prentice/Rib Lake 00:18:02.1 5 15 5:49 min/m
18 636  Nick Pesko Phillips 00:18:09.4 3 16 5:51 min/m
19 741 Jayden Defoe Stratford 00:18:12.0 1 17 5:52 min/m
20 747  Christopher Stuttgen Stratford 00:18:14.1 2 18 5:52 min/m
21 580  Brevyn Johnson Marathon 00:18:18.7 4 19 5:54 min/m
22 740  Joey Cable Stratford 00:18:20.9 3 20 5:55 min/m
23 675  Seamus Highfill Prentice/Rib Lake 00:18:21.6 6 21 5:55 min/m
24 631 Evan Johnson Phillips 00:18:27.1 4 22 5:57 min/m
25 629  Spencer Henney Phillips 00:18:34.2 5 23 5:59 min/m
26 582  Matthew Kindlarski Marathon 00:18:38.8 5 24 6:00 min/m
27 627  Josh Edwards Phillips 00:18:40.4 6 25 6:01 min/m
28 638 Chase Schmidt Phillips 00:18:42.9 7 26 6:02 min/m
29 683  Jeremy Wiitala Prentice/Rib Lake 00:18:52.7 7 27 6:05 min/m
30 746  Calvin Rasmussen Stratford 00:18:56.6 4 28 6:06 min/m
31 504  Jon Phelps Cadott 00:19:06.1 4 29 6:09 min/m
32 634  Finn McCardle Phillips 00:19:11.1 8 >7 6:11 min/m
33 537  Jarrett Heckendorf Chequamegon 00:19:12.6 1 30 6:11 min/m
34 823  Caiden Reichelt Tomahawk 00:19:13.1 1 31 6:11 min/m
35 475 Paydin Parker Auburndale 00:19:15.5 1 32 6:12 min/m
36 421 Aiden Daliege Assumption 00:19:17.4 3 33 6:13 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
October 2, 2025

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
37 458
38 577
39 501
40 742
41 818
42 674
43 587
44 541
45 819
46 427
47 412
48 474
49 626
50 630
51 585
52 539
53 579
54 830
55 409
56 821
57 542
58 817
59 820
60 477
61 822
62 576
63 588
64 743
65 408
66 540
67 811
68 473
69 578
70 720
71 543
72 772

Eli Paul

Aiden Blake
Garrett Engel
Henry Heeg
Jeremiah Johnson
Eliah Harding
Kyle Sulzer
Cooper Michalski
Dawson Jones
Harrison Zacher
Shepard Snider
Jaxon Grube
Steven Bredemann
Travis Henney
Brayden Pinter
Ethan Humphrey
Ethan Huebsch
Joe Zastrow

Tate Gabriel
Luke Morrison
Zachery Roberts
Karson Hanse
Ryan Montag
Ben Scharenbroch
Bodie Olsen
Joshua Baesman
Dayne Switlick
Theodore Hiebl
Brady Anderson
Bently Jorgensen
William Boneck
Brody Braunsky
Ywv Pheng Blake
Hezekiah Duda
Lucas Walker

Jaden Ciolkosz

10/2/25 5:39:38 PM

Athens
Marathon
Cadott
Stratford
Tomahawk
Prentice/Rib Lake
Marathon
Chequamegon
Tomahawk
Assumption
Antigo
Auburndale
Phillips
Phillips
Marathon
Chequamegon
Marathon
Tomahawk
Antigo
Tomahawk
Chequamegon
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Tomahawk
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Antigo
Chequamegon
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Marathon
Spencer
Chequamegon

Thorp

00:19:20.6
00:19:20.6
00:19:21.6
00:19:22.1
00:19:22.4
00:19:30.1
00:19:46.9
00:19:53.1
00:19:58.1
00:20:08.1
00:20:08.6
00:20:12.0
00:20:16.9
00:20:18.5
00:20:19.6
00:20:23.4
00:20:27.3
00:20:28.1
00:20:29.6
00:20:30.1
00:20:30.8
00:20:30.9
00:20:32.3
00:20:33.6
00:20:35.2
00:20:36.5
00:20:40.1
00:20:42.3
00:20:45.6
00:20:57.6
00:21:01.6
00:21:12.6
00:21:19.9
00:21:23.6
00:21:33.1
00:21:33.2
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6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:57 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
October 2, 2025

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
73 773
74 723
75 826
76 424
77 502
78 719
79 633
80 476
81 457
82 677
83 745
84 536
85 499
86 535
87 815
88 632
89 813
9 673
91 503
92 472
93 574
94 824
95 500
9 744
97 586
98 425
99 411
100 413
101 816
102 721
103 797
104 506
105 510
106 825
107 426
108 672

Oliver Henderson
Camdyn Vogel
Beau Stromberg
Aaron Jacoby
Klay Handrick
Hugo Carinci
Oliver Knudson
Adyn Reno
Brandon Krause
Riley Johnson
Noah Post
Trevor Gelina
Max Demulling
Eli Bergemann
Orin Erickson
Emmet Knudson
Levi Cerkas

Jack Dananay
Elliot Koenig
Treyton Becker
Darben Altenhofsen
Cayden Shepler
John Enestvedt
Daniel Mcmeeken
Blake Sternberg
Michael Peters
Seamus Snider
Caleb Stimac
Samuel Ford
Henry Glamm
Wyatt Gebele
Mitchell Reineke
Tyler Woratschka
Milan Stel

Reid Wilson
Jaden Briggs
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Thorp
Spencer
Tomahawk
Assumption
Cadott
Spencer
Phillips
Auburndale
Athens
Prentice/Rib Lake
Stratford
Chequamegon
Cadott
Chequamegon
Tomahawk
Phillips
Tomahawk
Prentice/Rib Lake
Cadott
Auburndale
Marathon
Tomahawk
Cadott
Stratford
Marathon
Assumption
Antigo

Antigo
Tomahawk
Spencer
Three Lakes-Phelps
Cadott

Cadott
Tomahawk
Assumption

Prentice/Rib Lake

00:21:35.4
00:21:36.0
00:21:52.9
00:21:56.9
00:21:57.1
00:21:57.9
00:21:58.1
00:22:00.4
00:22:13.9
00:22:52.4
00:22:55.1
00:23:00.8
00:23:04.4
00:23:09.1
00:23:22.6
00:23:38.3
00:23:57.0
00:24:12.9
00:24:19.8
00:24:33.4
00:24:33.4
00:24:34.8
00:24:42.4
00:24:57.4
00:24:59.8
00:25:07.3
00:25:32.8
00:25:45.1
00:26:11.4
00:26:20.3
00:26:35.7
00:27:29.3
00:27:32.6
00:29:56.0
00:31:39.1
00:32:00.5
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64
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>7
<5
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>7

6:57 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:58 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:18 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:34 min/m
8:52 min/m
8:53 min/m
9:39 min/m
10:12 min/m
10:19 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 2, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 814  Jonathan Crossman Tomahawk 00:32:04.6 16 >7 10:20 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 2, 2025

Team name: Prentice/Rib Lake

Team result: 51 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:28:16.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 678 Henry Regier 17:07 1 5
2 10 680 Kaleb Scott 17:36.7 8
3 11 681 Truman Smith 17:37 1 9
4 16 679 Jackson Schutt 17:53.0 14
5 17 676 Heston Hueckman 18:02.1 15
6 23 675 Seamus Highfill 18:21.6 21
7 29 683 Jeremy Wiitala 18:52.7 27
8 42 674 Eliah Harding 19:30.1 >7
9 82 677 Riley Johnson 22:52.4 >7
10 90 673 Jack Dananay 24:12.9 >7
11 108 672 Jaden Briggs 32:00.5 >7

Team name: Marathon

Team result: 64 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:28:59.3

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 584 Logan Peters 16:55.1 3
2 8 575 Brady Annis 17:18.6 7
3 13 583 Gavin Matthiae 17:47.9 1M
4 21 580 Brevyn Johnson 18:18.7 19
5 26 582 Matthew Kindlarski 18:38.8 24
6 38 577 Aiden Blake 19:20.6 34
7 43 587 Kyle Sulzer 19:46.9 38
8 51 585 Brayden Pinter 20:19.6 >7
9 53 579 Ethan Huebsch 20:27.3 >7
10 62 576 Joshua Baesman 20:36.5 >7
11 63 588 Dayne Switlick 20:401 >7
12 69 578 Ywv Pheng Blake 21:19.9 >7
13 93 574 Darben Altenhofsen 24:33.4 >7
14 97 586 Blake Sternberg 24:59.8 >7

Team result: 72

Team Pos

Team name: Phillips

Overall Pos

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:29:26.1

Finish Time

Team Points

October 2, 2025
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Team name: Phillips
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:29:26.1
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 628 Gavin Esterholm 16:31.2 1
2 12 639 Logan Sokolowski 17:44.0 10
3 18 636 Nick Pesko 18:09.4 16
4 24 631 Evan Johnson 18:27 1 22
5 25 629 Spencer Henney 18:34.2 23
6 27 627 Josh Edwards 18:40.4 25
7 28 638 Chase Schmidt 18:42.9 26
8 32 634 Finn McCardle 19:11.1 >7
9 49 626 Steven Bredemann 20:16.9 >7
10 50 630 Travis Henney 20:18.5 >7
11 79 633 Oliver Knudson 21:58.1 >7
12 88 632 Emmet Knudson 23:38.3 >7
Team name: Cadott
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:31:09.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 508 Beau Steinke 16:59.9 4
2 14 509 Saibyn Will 17:50.7 12
3 15 505 Jacob Pilgrim 17:50.9 13
4 31 504 Jon Phelps 19:06.1 29
5 39 501 Garrett Engel 19:21.6 35
6 77 502 Klay Handrick 21:57 1 58
7 85 499 Max Demulling 23:04.4 62
8 91 503 Elliot Koenig 24:19.8 >7
9 95 500 John Enestvedt 24:42.4 >7
10 104 506 Mitchell Reineke 27:29.3 >7
11 105 510 Tyler Woratschka 27:32.6 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:33:05.8
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 741 Jayden Defoe 18:12.0 17
2 20 747 Christopher Stuttgen 18:14.1 18
3 22 740 Joey Cable 18:20.9 20
4 30 746 Calvin Rasmussen 18:56.6 28
5 40 742 Henry Heeg 19:22.1 36
6 64 743 Theodore Hiebl 20:42.3 52
7 83 745 Noah Post 22:55.1 60
8 96 744 Daniel Mcmeeken 24:57.4 >7

Team name: Assumption
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:35:29.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

October 2, 2025 Page 2 of 4



Team name: Assumption
Team result: 139

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:35:29.7

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 422 Michael Dolan 16:50.3 2
2 7 423 Reed Hartjes 17:16.7 6
3 36 421 Aiden Daliege 19:17.4 33
4 46 427 Harrison Zacher 20:08.1 41
5 76 424 Aaron Jacoby 21:56.9 57
6 98 425 Michael Peters 25:07.3 64
7 107 426 Reid Wilson 31:39.1 67

Team name: Tomahawk

Team result: 200 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:39:32.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 823 Caiden Reichelt 19:13.1 31
2 41 818 Jeremiah Johnson 19:22.4 37
3 45 819 Dawson Jones 19:58.1 40
4 54 830 Joe Zastrow 20:28.1 45
5 56 821 Luke Morrison 20:30.1 47
6 58 817 Karson Hanse 20:30.9 49
7 59 820 Ryan Montag 20:32.3 50
8 61 822 Bodie Olsen 20:35.2 >7
9 67 811 William Boneck 21:01.6 >7
10 75 826 Beau Stromberg 21:52.9 >7
11 87 815 Orin Erickson 23:22.6 >7
12 89 813 Levi Cerkas 23:57.0 >7
13 94 824 Cayden Shepler 24:34.8 >7
14 101 816 Samuel Ford 26:11.4 >7
15 106 825 Milan Stel 29:56.0 >7
16 109 814 Jonathan Crossman 32:04.6 >7

Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 215

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:40:57.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 537 Jarrett Heckendorf 19:12.6 30
2 44 541 Cooper Michalski 19:53.1 39
3 52 539 Ethan Humphrey 20:23.4 44
4 57 542 Zachery Roberts 20:30.8 48
5 66 540 Bently Jorgensen 20:57.6 54
6 71 543 Lucas Walker 21:33.1 56
7 84 536 Trevor Gelina 23:00.8 61
8 86 535 Eli Bergemann 23:091 >7

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 240

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 9
Finish Time

Team Time 01:43:14.3

Team Points

October 2, 2025
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Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 240

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:43:14.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 475 Paydin Parker 19:15.5 32
2 48 474 Jaxon Grube 20:12.0 43
3 60 477 Ben Scharenbroch 20:33.6 51
4 68 473 Brody Braunsky 21:12.6 55
5 80 476 Adyn Reno 22:00.4 59
6 92 472 Treyton Becker 24:33.4 63

Team name: Antigo

Team result: 272 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:52:41.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 412 Shepard Snider 20:08.6 42
2 55 409 Tate Gabriel 20:29.6 46
3 65 408 Brady Anderson 20:45.6 53
4 99 411 Seamus Snider 25:32.8 65
5 100 413 Caleb Stimac 25:451 66
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 456 Ben Hartwig 17:28.8 <5
2 37 458 Eli Paul 19:20.6 <5
3 81 457 Brandon Krause 22:13.9 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 70 720 Hezekiah Duda 21:23.6 <5
2 74 723 Camdyn Vogel 21:36.0 <5
3 78 719 Hugo Carinci 21:57.9 <5
4 102 721 Henry Glamm 26:20.3 <5
Team name: Thorp
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 72 772 Jaden Ciolkosz 21:33.2 <5
2 73 773 Oliver Henderson 21:354 <5
Team name: Three Lakes-Phelps
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 798 Nolan Waltz 16:11.5 <5
2 103 797 Wyatt Gebele 26:35.7 <5

October 2, 2025
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: giys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Assumption 55 8
2 Phillips 59 9
3 Auburndale 111 8
4 Tomahawk 112 10
5 Stratford 125 10
6 Chequamegon 126 7
7 Three Lakes-Phelps 132 11
8 Prentice/Rib Lake 222 9
9 Athens 240 5
10 Marathon 258 5
11 Antigo 298 5
12 Thorp 300 5

Abbotsford 2
Spencer 4
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 2, 2025

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 429  Lucy Dolan Assumption 00:19:10.1 1 1 6:11 min/m
2 641 Leah Harper Phillips 00:19:47.6 1 2 6:23 min/m
3 435  Leire Sainz De Rozas Assumption 00:19:58.4 2 3 6:26 min/m
4 482  Rose Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:21:02.5 1 4 6:47 min/m
5 545  Hailey Bodoh Chequamegon 00:21:07.8 1 5 6:48 min/m
6 805 Rebekah Koch Three Lakes-Phelps 00:21:11.4 1 6 6:50 min/m
7 646  Ruby Mccormick Phillips 00:21:23.3 2 7 6:53 min/m
8 459  Ellis Baer Athens 00:21:26.3 1 8 6:54 min/m
9 642  Tana Henderson Phillips 00:21:34.1 3 9 6:57 min/m
10 844  Abbie Rosenmeier Tomahawk 00:21:36.5 1 10 6:58 min/m
1 432  Baylee Hartjes Assumption 00:21:38.5 3 11 6:58 min/m
12 752 Kinslee Jochimsen Stratford 00:21:41.7 1 12 6:59 min/m
13 756 Charlotte Peirce Stratford 00:21:49.5 2 13 7:02 min/m
14 479  Katey Brunton Auburndale 00:21:56.2 2 14 7:04 min/m
15 803  Rylee Glembin Three Lakes-Phelps 00:21:59.2 2 15 7:05 min/m
16 689  Kylie Orysen Prentice/Rib Lake 00:22:02.7 1 16 7:06 min/m
17 430 Ellie Graumann Assumption 00:22:04.1 4 17 7:07 min/m
18 832  Faith Derleth Tomahawk 00:22:06.2 2 18 7:07 min/m
19 845 Lydia Shaney Tomahawk 00:22:15.5 3 19 7:10 min/m
20 640  Addie Gabay Phillips 00:22:17.1 4 20 7:11 min/m
21 649  Trinity Smith Phillips 00:22:18.9 5 21 7:11 min/m
22 648  Lyla Rahmer Phillips 00:22:19.4 6 22 7:12 min/m
23 433  Jordyn Jaglinski Assumption 00:22:20.0 5 23 7:12 min/m
24 462  Terah Schreiner Athens 00:22:26.5 2 24 7:14 min/m
25 549  Mallory Smith Chequamegon 00:22:32.4 2 25 7:16 min/m
26 478  Marti Anderson Auburndale 00:22:34.0 3 26 7:16 min/m
27 544  Adison Bablick Chequamegon 00:22:38.7 3 27 7:18 min/m
28 546  Madyson (Mady) Ernst Chequamegon 00:22:42.6 4 28 7:19 min/m
29 808  Erica Stauffer Three Lakes-Phelps 00:22:44.5 3 29 7:20 min/m
30 485  Alivia Wolf Auburndale 00:22:50.1 4 30 7:21 min/m
31 748  Ameilya Cable Stratford 00:22:54.0 3 31 7:23 min/m
32 835 Elise Gibeault Tomahawk 00:23:05.5 4 32 7:26 min/m
33 839  Norah Mann Tomahawk 00:23:12.6 5 33 7:29 min/m
34 755  Kaylie McHugh Stratford 00:23:37.0 4 34 7:37 min/m
35 749  Lily Dabbert Stratford 00:23:37.4 5 35 7:37 min/m
36 428 Emmercyn Breu Assumption 00:23:40.6 6 36 7:38 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 2, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 481  Gracie Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:23:48.7 5 37 7:40 min/m
38 807  Grace Mandli Three Lakes-Phelps 00:23:54.7 4 38 7:42 min/m
39 431 Maddie Graumann Assumption 00:23:59.6 7 39 7:44 min/m
40 589  Bristal Baumann Marathon 00:24:02.2 1 40 7:45 min/m
41 726  Kiara Klimmer Spencer 00:24:11.1 1 <5 7:48 min/m
42 548  Vanessa Schmidt Chequamegon 00:24:12.9 5 41 7:48 min/m
43 414 Zoe Edwards Antigo 00:24:17.0 1 42 7:50 min/m
44 403  Jocelyn Jimenez Abbotsford 00:24:32.0 1 <5 7:54 min/m
45 686 Ella Grzanna Prentice/Rib Lake 00:24:37.0 2 43 7:56 min/m
46 404  Monse Ochoa Abbotsford 00:24:37.7 2 <5 7:56 min/m
47 799  Ayla Connor Three Lakes-Phelps 00:24:41.2 5 44 7:57 min/m
48 590 Berta Bota Marathon 00:24:45.0 2 45 7:59 min/m
49 483  Grace Schulte Auburndale 00:24:45.8 6 46 7:59 min/m
50 480  Iris Galetto Auburndale 00:25:03.9 7 47 8:05 min/m
51 757  McKayla Stueber Stratford 00:25:05.2 6 48 8:05 min/m
52 777 Emma Mohr Thorp 00:25:10.5 1 49 8:07 min/m
53 724 Tahneya Anderson Spencer 00:25:12.6 2 <5 8:07 min/m
54 693 Emma Tlusty Prentice/Rib Lake 00:25:29.1 3 50 8:13 min/m
55 775  Allie Haas Thorp 00:25:30.5 2 51 8:13 min/m
56 840  Abigail Micke Tomahawk 00:25:32.7 6 52 8:14 min/m
57 774 Anna Ciolkosz Thorp 00:25:33.1 3 53 8:14 min/m
58 591  Sophia Bowe Marathon 00:25:48.5 3 54 8:19 min/m
59 419 Penny Lane Remington Antigo 00:25:54.1 2 55 8:21 min/m
60 687  Mia Lush Prentice/Rib Lake 00:25:59.2 4 56 8:22 min/m
61 688 Ella Orysen Prentice/Rib Lake 00:26:10.2 5 57 8:26 min/m
62 728  Kaydence Plaskey Spencer 00:26:10.4 3 <5 8:26 min/m
63 596 Mya Yach Marathon 00:26:15.1 4 58 8:28 min/m
64 434  Harper Rosenthal Assumption 00:26:18.9 8 >7 8:29 min/m
65 751 Jaela Jochimsen Stratford 00:26:18.9 7 59 8:29 min/m
66 643  Fiona Huggard Phillips 00:26:27.0 7 60 8:31 min/m
67 595  Lindsay Putnam Marathon 00:26:27.1 5 61 8:31 min/m
68 416 Emmy Gustavsson Antigo 00:26:30.0 3 62 8:32 min/m
69 463  Isabella Zastrow Athens 00:26:40.7 3 63 8:36 min/m
70 837  Kailynn Hanse Tomahawk 00:26:44.2 7 64 8:37 min/m
71 801  Mikayla Corbett Three Lakes-Phelps 00:26:51.2 6 65 8:39 min/m
72 727 Kassidy Williams Three Lakes-Phelps 00:26:53.8 7 66 8:40 min/m

10/2/25 6:08:44 PM
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
October 2, 2025

Female

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 758
74 420
75 804
76 547
77 460
78 645
79 644
80 692
81 690
82 834
83 809
84 484
85 691
86 417
87 833
88 778
89 843
90 753
91 776
92 550
93 750
94 685
95 725
96 800
97 461
98 802

Brooke Varsho
Sophia Upton
Madelynn Hanneman
MaKenzie Humphrey
Lauren Beaty
Suzanne Ludwig
Sophia Lenz

Anna Scott

Annalee Roder
Summer Gaedtke
Melanie Stauffer
Nora Teska

Avie Schutt

Gretta Mauk

Jennie Frederickson
Tori Walteraitis
Savannah Reinke
Olive Kauer
Savanna Lewan
Cindy Sommers-Petroski
Cassandra Davidson
Sydney Briggs
Emma Garton

Emily Corbett

Anna Keemann

Raqual Gebele

10/2/25 6:08:44 PM

Stratford

Antigo

Three Lakes-Phelps
Chequamegon
Athens

Phillips

Phillips

Prentice/Rib Lake
Prentice/Rib Lake
Tomahawk

Three Lakes-Phelps
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lake
Antigo

Tomahawk

Thorp

Tomahawk
Stratford

Thorp
Chequamegon
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lake
Spencer

Three Lakes-Phelps
Athens

Three Lakes-Phelps

00:26:55.9
00:26:56.1
00:26:56.2
00:27:00.1
00:27:14.2
00:27:23.0
00:27:26.6
00:27:38.0
00:27:55.5
00:28:18.8
00:28:35.5
00:28:49.1
00:29:06.7
00:29:22.7
00:29:46.7
00:29:53.5
00:30:27.5
00:31:30.9
00:31:50.5
00:31:51.0
00:31:52.4
00:31:57.9
00:32:46.8
00:32:48.7
00:33:17.4
00:35:57.7
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>7 8:41 min/m
67 8:41 min/m
>7 8:41 min/m
68 8:42 min/m
69 8:47 min/m
>7 8:50 min/m
>7 8:51 min/m
70 8:54 min/m
71 9:00 min/m
>7 9:08 min/m
>7 9:13 min/m
>7 9:17 min/m
>7 9:23 min/m
72 9:28 min/m
>7 9:36 min/m
73 9:38 min/m
>7 9:49 min/m
>7 10:09 min/m
74 10:16 min/m
75 10:16 min/m
>7 10:16 min/m
>7 10:18 min/m
<5 10:34 min/m
>7 10:35 min/m
76 10:44 min/m
>7 11:36 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
October 2, 2025

Team name: Assumption
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:45:11.3
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 429 Lucy Dolan 19:10.1 1
2 3 435 Leire Sainz De Rozas 19:58.4 3
3 11 432 Baylee Hartjes 21:38.5 11
4 17 430 Ellie Graumann 22:041 17
5 23 433 Jordyn Jaglinski 22:20.0 23
6 36 428 Emmercyn Breu 23:40.6 36
7 39 431 Maddie Graumann 23:59.6 39
8 64 434 Harper Rosenthal 26:18.9 >7
Team name: Phillips
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:47:21.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 641 Leah Harper 19:47.6 2
2 7 646 Ruby Mccormick 21:23.3 7
3 9 642 Tana Henderson 21:34.1 9
4 20 640 Addie Gabay 22:17.1 20
5 21 649 Trinity Smith 22:18.9 21
6 22 648 Lyla Rahmer 22:19.4 22
7 66 643 Fiona Huggard 26:27.0 60
8 78 645 Suzanne Ludwig 27:23.0 >7
9 79 644 Sophia Lenz 27:26.6 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:52:11.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 482 Rose Hasenohrl 21:02.5 4
2 14 479 Katey Brunton 21:56.2 14
3 26 478 Marti Anderson 22:34.0 26
4 30 485 Alivia Wolf 22:50.1 30
5 37 481 Gracie Hasenohrl 23:48.7 37
6 49 483 Grace Schulte 24:45.8 46
7 50 480 Iris Galetto 25:03.9 47
8 84 484 Nora Teska 28:49.1 >7
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:52:16.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 2, 2025
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Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:52:16.4
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 844 Abbie Rosenmeier 21:36.5 10
2 18 832 Faith Derleth 22:06.2 18
3 19 845 Lydia Shaney 22:15.5 19
4 32 835 Elise Gibeault 23:05.5 32
5 33 839 Norah Mann 23:12.6 33
6 56 840 Abigail Micke 25:32.7 52
7 70 837 Kailynn Hanse 26:44.2 64
8 82 834 Summer Gaedtke 28:18.8 >7
9 87 833 Jennie Frederickson 29:46.7 >7
10 89 843 Savannah Reinke 30:27.5 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:53:39.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 752 Kinslee Jochimsen 21:41.7 12
2 13 756 Charlotte Peirce 21:49.5 13
3 31 748 Ameilya Cable 22:54.0 31
4 34 755 Kaylie McHugh 23:37.0 34
5 35 749 Lily Dabbert 23:37.4 35
6 51 757 McKayla Stueber 25:05.2 48
7 65 751 Jaela Jochimsen 26:18.9 59
8 73 758 Brooke Varsho 26:55.9 >7
9 90 753 Olive Kauer 31:30.9 >7
10 93 750 Cassandra Davidson 31:52.4 >7
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:53:14.7
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 545 Hailey Bodoh 21:07.8 5
2 25 549 Mallory Smith 22:32.4 25
3 27 544 Adison Bablick 22:38.7 27
4 28 546 Madyson (Mady) Ernst 22:42.6 28
5 42 548 Vanessa Schmidt 24:12.9 41
6 76 547 MaKenzie Humphrey 27:00.1 68
7 92 550 Cindy Sommers-Petroski 31:51.0 75

Team name: Three Lakes-Phelps
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:54:31.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Three Lakes-Phelps
Team result: 132

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:54:31.2

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 805 Rebekah Koch 21:11.4 6
2 15 803 Rylee Glembin 21:59.2 15
3 29 808 Erica Stauffer 22:44.5 29
4 38 807 Grace Mandli 23:54.7 38
5 47 799 Ayla Connor 24:41.2 44
6 71 801 Mikayla Corbett 26:51.2 65
7 72 727 Kassidy Williams 26:53.8 66
8 75 804 Madelynn Hanneman 26:56.2 >7
9 83 809 Melanie Stauffer 28:35.5 >7
10 96 800 Emily Corbett 32:48.7 >7
11 98 802 Raqual Gebele 35:57.7 >7

Team name: Prentice/Rib Lake
Team result: 222

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 02:04:18.4

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 689 Kylie Orysen 22:02.7 16
2 45 686 Ella Grzanna 24:37.0 43
3 54 693 Emma Tlusty 25:29.1 50
4 60 687 Mia Lush 25:59.2 56
5 61 688 Ella Orysen 26:10.2 57
6 80 692 Anna Scott 27:38.0 70
7 81 690 Annalee Roder 27:55.5 71
8 85 691 Avie Schutt 29:06.7 >7
9 94 685 Sydney Briggs 31:57.9 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: 240 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:11:05.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 459 Ellis Baer 21:26.3 8
2 24 462 Terah Schreiner 22:26.5 24
3 69 463 Isabella Zastrow 26:40.7 63
4 77 460 Lauren Beaty 27:14.2 69
5 97 461 Anna Keemann 33:17.4 76

Team name: Marathon

Team result: 258 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 02:07:18.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 589 Bristal Baumann 24:02.2 40
2 48 590 Berta Bota 24:45.0 45
3 58 591 Sophia Bowe 25:48.5 54
4 63 596 Mya Yach 26:15.1 58
5 67 595 Lindsay Putnam 26:27 1 61
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 298 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 02:13:00.1
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 2, 2025
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Team name: Antigo

Team result: 298

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 02:13:00.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 414 Zoe Edwards 24:17.0 42
2 59 419 Penny Lane Remington 25:54.1 55
3 68 416 Emmy Gustavsson 26:30.0 62
4 74 420 Sophia Upton 26:56.1 67
5 86 417 Gretta Mauk 29:22.7 72
Team name: Thorp
Team result: 300 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 02:17:58.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 52 777 Emma Mohr 25:10.5 49
2 55 775 Allie Haas 25:30.5 51
3 57 774 Anna Ciolkosz 25:33.1 53
4 88 778 Tori Walteraitis 29:53.5 73
5 91 776 Savanna Lewan 31:50.5 74
Team name: Abbotsford
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 403 Jocelyn Jimenez 24:32.0 <5
2 46 404 Monse Ochoa 24:37.7 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 726 Kiara Klimmer 24:111 <5
2 53 724 Tahneya Anderson 25:12.6 <5
3 62 728 Kaydence Plaskey 26:10.4 <5
4 95 725 Emma Garton 32:46.8 <5

October 2, 2025
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Athens Invitational

MS Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Rib Lake-Prentice 95 14
2 Stratford 112 7
3 Phillips 114 8
4 Chequamegon 118 11
5 Assumption 139 1
6 Auburndale 157 8
7 Marathon Venture Academy 158 15
8 Cadott 164 15
9 Tomahawk 165 17
10 Spencer 179 5
11 Three Lakes 221 7

Thorp 1

02/10/2025 5:04:02 PM Page 1 of 1



Athens Invitational

Overall Results :

October 2, 2025

MS Boys

MS Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 443 Dominic Schoenick Assumption 00:10:33.0 1 1 6:12 min/m
2 651  Luke Grzywnowicz Phillips 00:10:36.3 1 2 6:14 min/m
3 759  Wesley Bruesewitz Stratford 00:10:46.7 1 3 6:20 min/m
4 608 Grayson Johnson Marathon Venture Academ 00:10:49.3 1 4 6:21 min/m
5 708  Waylon Thielke Rib Lake-Prentice 00:11:08.0 1 5 6:32 min/m
6 702 Mason Jacobson Rib Lake-Prentice 00:11:09.5 2 6 6:33 min/m
7 491 Aiden Schmidt Auburndale 00:11:11.3 1 7 6:34 min/m
8 487  Kameron Giese Auburndale 00:11:16.5 2 8 6:37 min/m
9 512 Noah Anderson Cadott 00:11:23.7 1 9 6:42 min/m
10 555 Easton Lemke Chequamegon 00:11:29.6 1 10 6:45 min/m
11 511 Isaac Anderson Cadott 00:11:39.8 2 11 6:51 min/m
12 762 Caleb Kunhart Stratford 00:11:40.2 2 12 6:51 min/m
13 851  Max Childers Tomahawk 00:11:40.2 1 13 6:51 min/m
14 852  Blake Diermeir Tomahawk 00:11:41.3 2 14 6:52 min/m
15 558 Chad Peth Chequamegon 00:11:45.5 2 15 6:55 min/m
16 656  Tyler Smith Phillips 00:11:47.9 2 16 6:56 min/m
17 557  Greg Oswald Chequamegon 00:11:51.4 3 17 6:58 min/m
18 701 Charlie Jacobson Rib Lake-Prentice 00:11:55.3 3 18 7:00 min/m
19 734  Brayden Sebold Spencer 00:11:56.5 1 19 7:01 min/m
20 763  Nolan Peirce Stratford 00:11:57.1 3 20 7:01 min/m
21 732 Kaiden Radue Spencer 00:11:57.7 2 21 7:02 min/m
22 765  Owen Shook Stratford 00:11:58.5 4 22 7:02 min/m
23 493 Lucas Xiong Auburndale 00:12:03.5 3 23 7:05 min/m
24 733 Beckam Schultz Spencer 00:12:05.2 3 24 7:06 min/m
25 784 Kenny Koch Three Lakes 00:12:08.8 1 25 7:08 min/m
26 442 Rogan Ott Assumption 00:12:10.0 2 26 7:09 min/m
27 604  Wyatt Digman Marathon Venture Academ 00:12:10.0 2 27 7:09 min/m
28 655  Jack McCormick Phillips 00:12:11.0 3 28 7:10 min/m
29 657  Colton Tingo Phillips 00:12:12.2 4 29 7:10 min/m
30 551  Bennett Brunell Cheguamegon 00:12:12.8 4 30 7:11 min/m
31 446  Johann Statz Assumption 00:12:14.8 3 31 7:12 min/m
32 706  Cade Paul Rib Lake-Prentice 00:12:17.5 4 32 7:13 min/m
33 610  Joe Kindlarski Marathon Venture Academ 00:12:18.3 3 33 7:14 min/m
34 694  Nathaniel Abele Rib Lake-Prentice 00:12:21.5 5 34 7:16 min/m
35 779 Masen Pawlak Thorp 00:12:21.9 1 <5 7:16 min/m
36 789  Logan Welsh Three Lakes 00:12:23.5 2 35 7:17 min/m
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Athens Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 2, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 857  Hector Luna Perez Tomahawk 00:12:23.5 3 36 7:17 min/m
38 437 Logan Breu Assumption 00:12:35.4 4 37 7:24 min/m
39 609 Reid Johnson Marathon Venture Academ 00:12:37.4 4 38 7:25 min/m
40 650 Daniel Clark Phillips 00:12:40.6 5 39 7:27 min/m
41 519 Cooper Kelly Cadott 00:12:44.0 3 40 7:29 min/m
42 729  Parker Klimmer Spencer 00:12:44.5 4 41 7:29 min/m
43 860  Max Micke Tomahawk 00:12:45.9 4 42 7:30 min/m
44 654  Collyn Liebe Phillips 00:12:46.2 6 43 7:30 min/m
45 441 Peter Kuhn Assumption 00:12:48.3 5 44 7:31 min/m
46 445  Franz Statz Assumption 00:12:52.4 6 45 7:34 min/m
47 559  Cameron Petroski Chequamegon 00:12:53.0 5 46 7:34 min/m
48 653  Arlo Knudson Phillips 00:12:53.5 7 47 7:35 min/m
49 554  Jackson Larson Chequamegon 00:12:55.3 6 48 7:36 min/m
50 788  Merlin Stauffer Three Lakes 00:12:57.8 3 49 7:37 min/m
51 561  Leul Weinberger Chequamegon 00:13:04.5 7 50 7:41 min/m
52 518  lIra Drilling Cadott 00:13:08.7 4 51 7:43 min/m
53 486  Jacob Frischman Auburndale 00:13:11.2 4 52 7:45 min/m
54 513  Sawyer Anderson Cadott 00:13:12.5 5 53 7:46 min/m
55 786 Rex Rowe Three Lakes 00:13:17.7 4 54 7:49 min/m
56 761 Cole Krieg Stratford 00:13:18.3 5 55 7:49 min/m
57 603  Declyn Digman Marathon Venture Academ 00:13:19.5 5 56 7:50 min/m
58 600 Parker Cihlar Marathon Venture Academ 00:13:20.5 6 57 7:50 min/m
59 787  JT Rudesill Three Lakes 00:13:21.8 5 58 7:51 min/m
60 699  Noah Gladson Rib Lake-Prentice 00:13:27.2 6 59 7:54 min/m
61 553  Clayton Jorgensen Chequamegon 00:13:33.5 8 >7 7:58 min/m
62 858  Callen Madlung Tomahawk 00:13:39.0 5 60 8:01 min/m
63 854  Kamden Hanse Tomahawk 00:13:39.6 6 61 8:02 min/m
64 853  Chastin Dziura Tomahawk 00:13:40.0 7 62 8:02 min/m
65 517  Carter Colvin Cadott 00:13:45.4 6 63 8:05 min/m
66 698  Tanner Copeland Rib Lake-Prentice 00:13:47.0 7 64 8:06 min/m
67 696  William Anderson Rib Lake-Prentice 00:13:50.4 8 >7 8:08 min/m
68 760  Jeremiah Davidson Stratford 00:13:51.4 6 65 8:09 min/m
69 783  Reed Joslin Three Lakes 00:14:04.4 6 66 8:16 min/m
70 488  Laiden Holtzheimer Auburndale 00:14:09.1 5 67 8:19 min/m
71 848  Oliver Carew Tomahawk 00:14:14.2 8 >7 8:22 min/m
72 556  Rayden Oscar Chequamegon 00:14:21.1 9 >7 8:26 min/m
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Athens Invitational

MS Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys
October 2, 2025

Male

Team
Points

Team

Name Position Pace

Pos No
73 523
74 489
75 438
76 439
77 436
78 703
79 695
80 605
81 864
82 552
83 516
84 525
85 850
86 859
87 514
88 614
89 560
9 515
91 707
92 444
93 492
94 855
95 697
9% 597
97 764
98 521
99 522
100 705
101 652
102 856
103 861
104 613
105 599
106 440
107 730
108 598

Gavin Slocum
Corey Krug
Aaron Dolan
Brian Dolan
Ethan Breu
Jose Kasusky
Jack Anderson
Blake Dodson
George VanAsten
Spencer Hawn
Gabriel Burgess
Asher Urbanek
Finn Childers
Aydin Michael
Beau Boos
Liam Miller
Colton Schultz
Delton Branish
Andy Schutt
Evan Schoenick
Logan Xiong
Cylus Hilgendorf
Brennan Beach
Colton Bohn
Granite Schnaare
Trevor Reichert
Jonathan Rygiel
Alex Meyer
Grady Johnson
Garrett Klesmith
Vallyn Ott
Maeson Literski
Jack Cihlar
Caleb Koskela
Koda Lynn
Blake Cihlar

10/2/25 5:04:29 PM

Grade Time
Cadott 00:14:22.9
Auburndale 00:14:24.5
Assumption 00:14:27.2
Assumption 00:14:29.5
Assumption 00:14:29.5
Rib Lake-Prentice 00:14:30.0
Rib Lake-Prentice 00:14:32.2
Marathon Venture Academ' 00:14:42.6
Tomahawk 00:14:44 1
Chequamegon 00:14:46.6
Cadott 00:14:53.0
Cadott 00:14:59.9
Tomahawk 00:15:00.5
Tomahawk 00:15:02.3
Cadott 00:15:13.5
Marathon Venture Academ' 00:15:15.7
Chequamegon 00:15:16.1
Cadott 00:15:22.4
Rib Lake-Prentice 00:15:24.9
Assumption 00:15:29.6
Auburndale 00:15:30.4
Tomahawk 00:15:37.3
Rib Lake-Prentice 00:15:39.3
Marathon Venture Academ' 00:15:40.5
Stratford 00:15:50.3
Cadott 00:15:58.1
Cadott 00:15:58.7
Rib Lake-Prentice 00:16:11.0
Phillips 00:16:19.6
Tomahawk 00:16:30.5
Tomahawk 00:16:36.7
Marathon Venture Academ' 00:16:47.0
Marathon Venture Academ: 00:16:55.5
Assumption 00:17:01.5
Spencer 00:17:24.0
Marathon Venture Academ' 00:17:39.5

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

© N 3 © © ®© N o N

—
® o

10
1
10
8

1"
1
1"
10
7

12
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13
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10
1"
1"
5
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68
69
70
>7
>7
>7
>7
71
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
72
>7
>7
>7
73
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
74
>7

8:27 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:30 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:33 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:40 min/m
8:41 min/m
8:45 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:50 min/m
8:57 min/m
8:58 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:04 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:12 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:23 min/m
9:23 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:36 min/m
9:42 min/m
9:46 min/m
9:52 min/m
9:57 min/m
10:00 min/m
10:14 min/m
10:23 min/m

Page 3 of 4



Athens Invitational

MS Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
October 2, 2025

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 524  Liam Stubbe Cadott 00:17:42.6 14 >7 10:25 min/m
110 601 Tommy Clawson Marathon Venture Academ 00:17:44.0 13 >7 10:25 min/m
111 862  Jaymason Schram Tomahawk 00:17:44.6 15 >7 10:26 min/m
112 520 Nolan Ramp Cadott 00:17:58.0 15 >7 10:34 min/m
113 490 Axel Parker Auburndale 00:17:58.5 8 >7 10:34 min/m
114 865 Brody Younker Tomahawk 00:18:06.4 16 >7 10:39 min/m
115 606  Parker Gaffney Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:58.0 14 >7 11:09 min/m
116 602 Harry Davis Marathon Venture Academ 00:19:04.7 15 >7 11:13 min/m
117 704  Finnley Lukes Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:40.3 14 >7 11:34 min/m
118 785 Enoch Raddatz Three Lakes 00:20:39.3 7 75 12:09 min/m
119 849 Micah Cerkas Tomahawk 00:21:31.6 17 >7 12:39 min/m
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Athens Invitational

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 2, 2025

Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice

Team result: 95 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:58:52.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 708 Waylon Thielke 11:08.0 5
2 6 702 Mason Jacobson 11:09.5 6
3 18 701 Charlie Jacobson 11:55.3 18
4 32 706 Cade Paul 12:17.5 32
5 34 694 Nathaniel Abele 12:21.5 34
6 60 699 Noah Gladson 13:27.2 59
7 66 698 Tanner Copeland 13:47.0 64
8 67 696 William Anderson 13:50.4 >7
9 78 703 Jose Kasusky 14:30.0 >7
10 79 695 Jack Anderson 14:32.2 >7
11 91 707 Andy Schutt 15:24.9 >7
12 95 697 Brennan Beach 15:39.3 >7
13 100 705 Alex Meyer 16:11.0 >7
14 117 704 Finnley Lukes 19:40.3 >7

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 112

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 00:59:40.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 759 Wesley Bruesewitz 10:46.7 3
2 12 762 Caleb Kunhart 11:40.2 12
3 20 763 Nolan Peirce 11:57 1 20
4 22 765 Owen Shook 11:58.5 22
5 56 761 Cole Krieg 13:18.3 55
6 68 760 Jeremiah Davidson 13:51.4 65
7 97 764 Granite Schnaare 15:50.3 73

Team name: Phillips
Team result: 114

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:59:28.2

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 651 Luke Grzywnowicz 10:36.3 2
2 16 656 Tyler Smith 11:47.9 16
3 28 655 Jack McCormick 12:11.0 28
4 29 657 Colton Tingo 12:12.2 29
5 40 650 Daniel Clark 12:40.6 39
6 44 654 Collyn Liebe 12:46.2 43
7 48 653 Arlo Knudson 12:53.5 47
8 101 652 Grady Johnson 16:19.6 >7
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:00:12.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 2, 2025
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Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 118

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:00:12.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 555 Easton Lemke 11:29.6 10
2 15 558 Chad Peth 11:45.5 15
3 17 557 Greg Oswald 11:51.4 17
4 30 551 Bennett Brunell 12:12.8 30
5 47 559 Cameron Petroski 12:53.0 46
6 49 554 Jackson Larson 12:55.3 48
7 51 561 Leul Weinberger 13:04.5 50
8 61 553 Clayton Jorgensen 13:33.5 >7
9 72 556 Rayden Oscar 14:211 >7
10 82 552 Spencer Hawn 14:46.6 >7
11 89 560 Colton Schultz 15:16.1 >7

Team name: Assumption
Team result: 139

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:00:21.7

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 443 Dominic Schoenick 10:33.0 1
2 26 442 Rogan Ott 12:10.0 26
3 31 446 Johann Statz 12:14.8 31
4 38 437 Logan Breu 12:35.4 37
5 45 441 Peter Kuhn 12:48.3 44
6 46 445 Franz Statz 12:52.4 45
7 75 438 Aaron Dolan 14:27.2 70
8 76 439 Brian Dolan 14:29.5 >7
9 77 436 Ethan Breu 14:29.5 >7
10 92 444 Evan Schoenick 15:29.6 >7
11 106 440 Caleb Koskela 17:01.5 >7

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 157

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:01:51.8

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 491 Aiden Schmidt 11:11.3 7
2 8 487 Kameron Giese 11:16.5 8
3 23 493 Lucas Xiong 12:03.5 23
4 53 486 Jacob Frischman 13:11.2 52
5 70 488 Laiden Holtzheimer 14:09.1 67
6 74 489 Corey Krug 14:24.5 69
7 93 492 Logan Xiong 15:30.4 72
8 113 490 Axel Parker 17:58.5 >7
Team name: Marathon Venture Academy
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:01:14.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Marathon Venture Academy
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:01:14.7

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 608 Grayson Johnson 10:49.3 4
2 27 604 Whyatt Digman 12:10.0 27
3 33 610 Joe Kindlarski 12:18.3 33
4 39 609 Reid Johnson 12:37.4 38
5 57 603 Declyn Digman 13:19.5 56
6 58 600 Parker Cihlar 13:20.5 57
7 80 605 Blake Dodson 14:42.6 71
8 88 614 Liam Miller 15:15.7 >7
9 96 597 Colton Bohn 15:40.5 >7
10 104 613 Maeson Literski 16:47.0 >7
11 105 599 Jack Cihlar 16:55.5 >7
12 108 598 Blake Cihlar 17:39.5 >7
13 110 601 Tommy Clawson 17:44.0 >7
14 115 606 Parker Gaffney 18:58.0 >7
15 116 602 Harry Davis 19:04.7 >7

Team name: Cadott

Team result: 164 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:02:09.0

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 512 Noah Anderson 11:23.7 9
2 11 511 Isaac Anderson 11:39.8 11
3 41 519 Cooper Kelly 12:44.0 40
4 52 518 Ira Drilling 13:08.7 51
5 54 513 Sawyer Anderson 13:12.5 53
6 65 517 Carter Colvin 13:45.4 63
7 73 523 Gavin Slocum 14:22.9 68
8 83 516 Gabriel Burgess 14:53.0 >7
9 84 525 Asher Urbanek 14:59.9 >7
10 87 514 Beau Boos 15:13.5 >7
11 90 515 Delton Branish 15:22.4 >7
12 98 521 Trevor Reichert 15:58.1 >7
13 99 522 Jonathan Rygiel 15:58.7 >7
14 109 524 Liam Stubbe 17:42.6 >7
15 112 520 Nolan Ramp 17:58.0 >7

Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:02:10.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 165

Team name: Tomahawk

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:02:10.1

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 851 Max Childers 11:40.2 13
2 14 852 Blake Diermeir 11:41.3 14
3 37 857 Hector Luna Perez 12:23.5 36
4 43 860 Max Micke 12:45.9 42
5 62 858 Callen Madlung 13:39.0 60
6 63 854 Kamden Hanse 13:39.6 61
7 64 853 Chastin Dziura 13:40.0 62
8 71 848 Oliver Carew 14:14.2 >7
9 81 864 George VanAsten 14:44 1 >7
10 85 850 Finn Childers 15:00.5 >7
11 86 859 Aydin Michael 15:02.3 >7
12 94 855 Cylus Hilgendorf 15:37.3 >7
13 102 856 Garrett Klesmith 16:30.5 >7
14 103 861 Vallyn Oftt 16:36.7 >7
15 111 862 Jaymason Schram 17:44.6 >7
16 114 865 Brody Younker 18:06.4 >7
17 119 849 Micah Cerkas 21:31.6 >7

Team result: 179

Team name: Spencer

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:06:08.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 734 Brayden Sebold 11:56.5 19
2 21 732 Kaiden Radue 11:57.7 21
3 24 733 Beckam Schultz 12:05.2 24
4 42 729 Parker Klimmer 12:44.5 41
5 107 730 Koda Lynn 17:24.0 74
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 221 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:04:09.7
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 784 Kenny Koch 12:08.8 25
2 36 789 Logan Welsh 12:23.5 35
3 50 788 Merlin Stauffer 12:57.8 49
4 55 786 Rex Rowe 13:17.7 54
5 59 787 JT Rudesill 13:21.8 58
6 69 783 Reed Joslin 14:04.4 66
7 118 785 Enoch Raddatz 20:39.3 75
Team name: Thorp
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 779 Masen Pawlak 12:21.9 <5
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls
Team Results

Team type: Gjrs varsity
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 52 9
2 Phillips 66 11
3 Chequamegon 80 12
4 Marathon Venture Academy 107 8
5 Rib Lake-Prentice 140 9
6 Athens 143 8
7 Tomahawk 145 14
8 Cadott 168 8
9 Spencer 208 5
10 Three Lakes 262 7

Abbotsford 3

Auburndale 4

Stratford 4

Thorp 3
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls
MS Girls

Overall Results :

October 2, 2025

Female

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 449  Karingtyn Hartjes Assumption 00:11:45.8 1 1 3:47 min/m
2 450 Amelia LaCasse Assumption 00:11:48.4 2 2 3:48 min/m
3 769  Braelynn Marron Stratford 00:11:50.5 1 <5 3:49 min/m
4 469 Lauryn Hartwig Athens 00:11:51.3 1 3 3:49 min/m
5 669  Ella Vollendorf Phillips 00:12:13.0 1 4 3:56 min/m
6 666 Claryse Johnson Phillips 00:12:14.8 2 5 3:57 min/m
7 665 Avalyn Huggard Phillips 00:12:19.5 3 6 3:58 min/m
8 709 Molly Adams Rib Lake-Prentice 00:12:28.2 1 7 4:01 min/m
9 869  Jayda DeVillers Tomahawk 00:12:28.4 1 8 4:01 min/m
10 455  Attie Tritz Assumption 00:12:34.0 3 9 4:03 min/m
11 567  Kate Ernst Chequamegon 00:12:37.0 1 10 4:04 min/m
12 616  Arabella Bayer Marathon Venture Academ 00:12:39.8 1 11 4:05 min/m
13 495  Madeline Akins Auburndale 00:12:43.5 1 <5 4:06 min/m
14 767  Lyndee Cable Stratford 00:12:44.7 2 <5 4:06 min/m
15 447  Abbie Graumann Assumption 00:12:46.3 4 12 4:07 min/m
16 562  Hadley Bay Cheguamegon 00:12:48.3 2 13 4:07 min/m
17 620 Hanna Dodson Marathon Venture Academ 00:12:49.5 2 14 4:08 min/m
18 617  LilyAnna Bland Marathon Venture Academ 00:12:52.6 3 15 4:09 min/m
19 565 Mya Brown Chequamegon 00:12:56.3 3 16 4:10 min/m
20 716 Greta Regier Rib Lake-Prentice 00:13:04.8 2 17 4:13 min/m
21 718  Zoey Shin Rib Lake-Prentice 00:13:11.5 3 18 4:15 min/m
22 527  Anna Doro Cadott 00:13:11.5 1 19 4:15 min/m
23 568  Ruth Nicolaus Chequamegon 00:13:11.5 4 20 4:15 min/m
24 564  Adeline Branch Chequamegon 00:13:16.1 5 21 4:16 min/m
25 671  Riley Zubricky Phillips 00:13:26.8 4 22 4:20 min/m
26 866  Maci Bandura Tomahawk 00:13:27.3 2 23 4:20 min/m
27 528  Olive Drilling Cadott 00:13:28.2 2 24 4:20 min/m
28 739  Charlotte Wilke Spencer 00:13:34.3 1 25 4:22 min/m
29 467  Cami Gross Athens 00:13:39.5 2 26 4:24 min/m
30 466  Lilah Breitenmoser Athens 00:13:40.3 3 27 4:24 min/m
31 451  Stella LaCasse Assumption 00:13:40.8 5 28 4:24 min/m
32 668  Olivia Nerison Phillips 00:13:51.8 5 29 4:28 min/m
33 879  Ashtyn Vassar Tomahawk 00:13:55.6 3 30 4:29 min/m
34 624  Elizabeth Pulham Marathon Venture Academ 00:13:58.3 4 31 4:30 min/m
35 453  Lizzy Mrozek Assumption 00:13:59.3 6 32 4:30 min/m
36 870  Anna Eastwood Tomahawk 00:14:03.8 4 33 4:32 min/m
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 2, 2025

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 464  Kinley Baer Athens 00:14:05.3 4 34 4:32 min/m
38 738  Brooklyn Wilke Spencer 00:14:07.4 2 35 4:33 min/m
39 621  Rosario Hernandez Marathon Venture Academ 00:14:08.3 5 36 4:33 min/m
40 531 Elaina Hladilek Cadott 00:14:12.1 3 37 4:34 min/m
41 736  Olivia Seefeldt Spencer 00:14:12.3 3 38 4:34 min/m
42 780  Audra Ciolkosz Thorp 00:14:12.5 1 <5 4:35 min/m
43 532  Ellionna Meyer Cadott 00:14:13.3 4 39 4:35 min/m
44 573  Liberty Vitek Chequamegon 00:14:13.7 6 40 4:35 min/m
45 569  Ariel Sprangers Chequamegon 00:14:14.0 7 41 4:35 min/m
46 448  Annie Graumann Assumption 00:14:16.4 7 42 4:36 min/m
47 714 Andilyn Mann Rib Lake-Prentice 00:14:17.6 4 43 4:36 min/m
48 782  Sydney Lewan Thorp 00:14:28.6 2 <5 4:40 min/m
49 796  Brooklyn Rowe Three Lakes 00:14:29.2 1 44 4:40 min/m
50 735  Autumn Monness Spencer 00:14:39.6 4 45 4:43 min/m
51 497  Chloe Johnson Auburndale 00:14:42.6 2 <5 4:44 min/m
52 794 Zoey Fritz Three Lakes 00:14:45.8 2 46 4:45 min/m
53 795  Sutton Pitlik Three Lakes 00:14:47.0 3 47 4:46 min/m
54 618  Ella Brotkowski Marathon Venture Academ 00:14:48.0 6 48 4:46 min/m
55 570  Aubrey Stajduhar Chequamegon 00:14:51.8 8 >7 4:47 min/m
56 529  Willow Dubiel Cadott 00:14:55.0 5 49 4:48 min/m
57 407  Aaliyah Mendoza Abbotsford 00:15:01.6 1 <5 4:50 min/m
58 534 Jayden Zell Cadott 00:15:01.6 6 50 4:50 min/m
59 874  Lucy Nelson Tomahawk 00:15:02.2 5 51 4:51 min/m
60 880 Leigha Vassar Tomahawk 00:15:06.7 6 52 4:52 min/m
61 471 Kassidy Thompson Athens 00:15:07.1 5 53 4:52 min/m
62 876  Allie Reiff Tomahawk 00:15:12.3 7 54 4:54 min/m
63 712 Charis Hoffert Rib Lake-Prentice 00:15:14.5 5 55 4:55 min/m
64 881 Adeline Voermans Tomahawk 00:15:16.4 8 >7 4:55 min/m
65 867  Emma Childers Tomahawk 00:15:16.5 9 >7 4:55 min/m
66 470  Eulalia Ray Athens 00:15:17.8 6 56 4:56 min/m
67 667  Lexi Nelson Phillips 00:15:29.2 6 57 4:59 min/m
68 660 Kamille Bilgrien Phillips 00:15:29.4 7 58 4:59 min/m
69 454 Sophia Rivera Assumption 00:15:30.2 8 >7 5:00 min/m
70 496  Ava Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:15:41.0 3 <5 5:03 min/m
7 468  Sydney Hanson Athens 00:15:44 4 7 59 5:04 min/m
72 871 Fjola Erickson Tomahawk 00:15:47.3 10 >7 5:05 min/m
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 2, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 713 Maria Kasusky Rib Lake-Prentice 00:15:49.5 6 60 5:06 min/m
74 566  Jaylynn Crom Chequamegon 00:15:54.0 9 >7 5:07 min/m
75 793  Gwen Ellis Three Lakes 00:15:58.7 4 61 5:09 min/m
76 710 Jadyn Drackley Rib Lake-Prentice 00:16:16.8 7 62 5:15 min/m
77 717 Maddie Schutt Rib Lake-Prentice 00:16:18.3 8 >7 5:15 min/m
78 768  Averie Foster Stratford 00:16:19.0 3 <5 5:15 min/m
79 781  Lyla Hughes Thorp 00:16:21.5 3 <5 5:16 min/m
80 878  Alaina Stogbauer Tomahawk 00:16:22.9 11 >7 5:17 min/m
81 625 Morgan Uekert Marathon Venture Academ 00:16:24.0 7 63 5:17 min/m
82 872  Nevaeh Mathis Tomahawk 00:16:29.7 12 >7 5:19 min/m
83 406  Tinley Hamm Abbotsford 00:16:31.5 2 <5 5:19 min/m
84 498  Elizabeth Teska Auburndale 00:16:33.5 4 <5 5:20 min/m
85 790  Adalia Beyer Three Lakes 00:16:40.2 5 64 5:22 min/m
86 766  Emily Buck Stratford 00:16:43.3 4 <5 5:23 min/m
87 405  Hannah Bridger Abbotsford 00:16:50.2 3 <5 5:25 min/m
88 662  Madilyn Clark Phillips 00:16:50.7 8 >7 5:26 min/m
89 619  Abby Clawson Marathon Venture Academ 00:16:57.0 8 >7 5:28 min/m
90 452  Sydnie McFarland Assumption 00:17:03.3 9 >7 5:30 min/m
91 868  Avery Copiskey Tomahawk 00:17:06.6 13 >7 5:31 min/m
92 875 Vanessa Patterson Tomahawk 00:17:09.3 14 >7 5:32 min/m
93 571 Harper Sturgeon Chequamegon 00:17:28.3 10 >7 5:38 min/m
94 737 Ellie Vogel Spencer 00:17:39.3 5 65 5:41 min/m
95 670 Riley Warga Phillips 00:17:49.5 9 >7 5:45 min/m
96 526  Isabel Burish Cadott 00:17:51.0 7 66 5:45 min/m
97 659  Gracie Bilgrien Phillips 00:17:55.4 10 >7 5:46 min/m
98 572 Zoe Tervort Chequamegon 00:18:01.2 1" >7 5:48 min/m
99 791 Clara Corbett Three Lakes 00:18:18.2 6 67 5:54 min/m
100 563 Rylie Belcher Chequamegon 00:18:55.0 12 >7 6:06 min/m
101 465 Leona Botsford Athens 00:18:58.8 8 >7 6:07 min/m
102 715  Danika Quednow Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:12.3 9 >7 6:11 min/m
103 533 April Tiegs Cadott 00:20:08.6 8 >7 6:29 min/m
104 661  Holly Bredemann Phillips 00:20:15.1 11 >7 6:31 min/m
105 792 Kenai Corbett Three Lakes 00:20:46.0 7 68 6:41 min/m
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 2, 2025

Team name: Assumption

Team result: 52 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:02:35.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 449 Karingtyn Hartjes 11:45.8 1

2 2 450 Amelia LaCasse 11:48.4 2

3 10 455 Attie Tritz 12:34.0 9
4 15 447 Abbie Graumann 12:46.3 12
5 31 451 Stella LaCasse 13:40.8 28
6 35 453 Lizzy Mrozek 13:59.3 32
7 46 448 Annie Graumann 14:16.4 42
8 69 454 Sophia Rivera 15:30.2 >7
9 90 452 Sydnie McFarland 17:03.3 >7

Team result: 66

Team name: Phillips

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:04:06.1

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 669 Ella Vollendorf 12:13.0 4
2 6 666 Claryse Johnson 12:14.8 5
3 7 665 Avalyn Huggard 12:19.5 6
4 25 671 Riley Zubricky 13:26.8 22
5 32 668 Olivia Nerison 13:51.8 29
6 67 667 Lexi Nelson 15:29.2 57
7 68 660 Kamille Bilgrien 15:29.4 58
8 88 662 Madilyn Clark 16:50.7 >7
9 95 670 Riley Warga 17:49.5 >7
10 97 659 Gracie Bilgrien 17:55.4 >7
11 104 661 Holly Bredemann 20:15.1 >7

Team name: Chequamegon

Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:04:49.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 567 Kate Ernst 12:37.0 10
2 16 562 Hadley Bay 12:48.3 13
3 19 565 Mya Brown 12:56.3 16
4 23 568 Ruth Nicolaus 13:11.5 20
5 24 564 Adeline Branch 13:16.1 21
6 44 573 Liberty Vitek 14:13.7 40
7 45 569 Ariel Sprangers 14:14.0 41
8 55 570 Aubrey Stajduhar 14:51.8 >7
9 74 566 Jaylynn Crom 15:54.0 >7
10 93 571 Harper Sturgeon 17:28.3 >7
11 98 572 Zoe Tervort 18:01.2 >7
12 100 563 Rylie Belcher 18:55.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 107

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:06:28.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 616 Arabella Bayer 12:39.8 11
2 17 620 Hanna Dodson 12:49.5 14
3 18 617 LilyAnna Bland 12:52.6 15
4 34 624 Elizabeth Pulham 13:58.3 31
5 39 621 Rosario Hernandez 14:08.3 36
6 54 618 Ella Brotkowski 14:48.0 48
7 81 625 Morgan Uekert 16:24.0 63
8 89 619 Abby Clawson 16:57.0 >7

Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice
Team result: 140

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:08:16.8

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 709 Molly Adams 12:28.2 7
2 20 716 Greta Regier 13:04.8 17
3 21 718 Zoey Shin 13:11.5 18
4 47 714 Andilyn Mann 14:17.6 43
5 63 712 Charis Hoffert 15:14.5 55
6 73 713 Maria Kasusky 15:49.5 60
7 76 710 Jadyn Drackley 16:16.8 62
8 77 77 Maddie Schutt 16:18.3 >7
9 102 715 Danika Quednow 19:12.3 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:08:23.7
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 469 Lauryn Hartwig 11:51.3 3
2 29 467 Cami Gross 13:39.5 26
3 30 466 Lilah Breitenmoser 13:40.3 27
4 37 464 Kinley Baer 14:05.3 34
5 61 471 Kassidy Thompson 15:07 1 53
6 66 470 Eulalia Ray 15:17.8 56
7 71 468 Sydney Hanson 15:44.4 59
8 101 465 Leona Botsford 18:58.8 >7
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:08:57.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Tomahawk

Team result: 145

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:08:57.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 869 Jayda DeVillers 12:28.4 8
2 26 866 Maci Bandura 13:27.3 23
3 33 879 Ashtyn Vassar 13:55.6 30
4 36 870 Anna Eastwood 14:03.8 33
5 59 874 Lucy Nelson 15:02.2 51
6 60 880 Leigha Vassar 15:06.7 52
7 62 876 Allie Reiff 15:12.3 54
8 64 881 Adeline Voermans 15:16.4 >7
9 65 867 Emma Childers 15:16.5 >7
10 72 871 Fjola Erickson 15:47.3 >7
11 80 878 Alaina Stogbauer 16:22.9 >7
12 82 872 Nevaeh Mathis 16:29.7 >7
13 91 868 Avery Copiskey 17:06.6 >7
14 92 875 Vanessa Patterson 17:09.3 >7
Team name: Cadott
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:10:00.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 527 Anna Doro 13:11.5 19
2 27 528 Olive Dirilling 13:28.2 24
3 40 531 Elaina Hladilek 14:12.1 37
4 43 532 Ellionna Meyer 14:13.3 39
5 56 529 Willow Dubiel 14:55.0 49
6 58 534 Jayden Zell 15:01.6 50
7 96 526 Isabel Burish 17:51.0 66
8 103 533 April Tiegs 20:08.6 >7
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:14:13.1
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 739 Charlotte Wilke 13:34.3 25
2 38 738 Brooklyn Wilke 14:07.4 35
3 41 736 Olivia Seefeldt 14:12.3 38
4 50 735 Autumn Monness 14:39.6 45
5 94 737 Ellie Vogel 17:39.3 65
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:16:41.1
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 49 796 Brooklyn Rowe 14:29.2 44
2 52 794 Zoey Fritz 14:45.8 46
3 53 795 Sutton Pitlik 14:47.0 47
4 75 793 Gwen Ellis 15:58.7 61
5 85 790 Adalia Beyer 16:40.2 64
6 99 791 Clara Corbett 18:18.2 67
7 105 792 Kenai Corbett 20:46.0 68
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Team name: Abbotsford

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 407 Aaliyah Mendoza 15:01.6 <5
2 83 406 Tinley Hamm 16:31.5 <5
3 87 405 Hannah Bridger 16:50.2 <5
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 495 Madeline Akins 12:43.5 <5
2 51 497 Chloe Johnson 14:42.6 <5
3 70 496 Ava Hasenohrl 15:41.0 <5
4 84 498 Elizabeth Teska 16:33.5 <5
Team name: Stratford
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 769 Braelynn Marron 11:50.5 <5
2 14 767 Lyndee Cable 12:44.7 <5
3 78 768 Averie Foster 16:19.0 <5
4 86 766 Emily Buck 16:43.3 <5
Team name: Thorp
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 780 Audra Ciolkosz 14:12.5 <5
2 48 782 Sydney Lewan 14:28.6 <5
3 79 781 Lyla Hughes 16:21.5 <5
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